Multi-stage centrifugal pump DPV
Technical specification booklet
series: DPV(C/S) 2 - 4 - 6 - 10 - 15 - 25 - 40 - 60 - 85 - 125
50 Hz (DIN/IEC)
2
3
Table of Contents
1 Pump introduction

The vertical, multi-stage centrifugal DPV pumps are
produced by DP-Pumps.
1.2 Model key
Table 1: Model key Example DPVSF 85/3-1 B
20
0
90
7
19
DPV
2,4,6 B
DPV
10,15 B
DPV
25,40,60,85,125 B
DP VS F 85 /3 -1 B
Label DP Product Label
Material/Con-
struction
VC Cast Iron pump foot and top bracket, hydraulics 1.4301 / AISI 304
V All wetted parts Stainless Steel 1.4301 / AISI 304
VM All wetted parts Stainless Steel 1.4301 / AISI 304 with closed coupled motor
VS All wetted parts Stainless Steel 1.4401 / AISI 316
Connections E Male thread (with non-return valve insert)
Oval flange with female thread
F Round flange
V Victaulic connections
T Tri-clamp connections
85 Capacity in m3/h at Q.opt.
/3 Number of stages
/3 -1 Number of stages of which one stage with reduced head
B Design version
6
1.3 Operation
During centrifugal operation of the pump a negative
pressure is created at the inlet of the impeller. This
negative pressure enables the medium to enter the
pump at the suction connection (A).
Every stage (B) consists of an impeller and diffuser.
The passage of this stage determines the capacity of
the pump. The diameter of the stages is related to the
centrifugal forces and its �stage pressure�: the more
stages, the more pressure.
This total capacity and raised pressure will be guided
to the outside of the pump, between the pump stages
and the outer sleeve (C) and the medium will leave
the pump at the discharge connection (D).
1.4 Measuring, draining and
venting
The pump is provided with plugs for measuring,
draining and venting.
Connection (E) is meant to drain the inlet part of the
pump. Or to measure the inlet / suction pressure
using a G ¼ connection.
Connection (F) is meant to drain the outlet part of the
pump. Or to measure the discharge pressure using a
G ¼ connection.
Connections (G) are meant to vent the pump system
when the pump is not in operation. Or to measure the
discharge pressure of the pump using a G 3/8
connection.
1.5 Working range
The working range is depending on the application
and a combination of pressure and temperature. For